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AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in BRITISH POUNDS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the
nearest british pound. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #

SALE TITLE
SALE DATE
SALE LOCATION
TELEPHONE

SALE TOTAL

LOT
101
105
109
112
118
122
126
131
136
139
142

12027

The Art of the Surreal

Feb 02, 2016

8 King Street, St. James's, London SW1Y 6QT, United Kingdom
+(44 020) 7839 9060

29,487,100
PRICE LOT PRICE LOT
72,100 102 362,500 104
542,500 106 7,642,500 107
434,500 110 12,500 111
1,426,500 116 92,500 117
1,986,500 120 542,500 121
662,500 123 1,178,500 125
5,794,500 128 386,500 130
446,500 132 1,426,500 135
92,500 137 386,500 138
338,500 140 170,500 141
386,500

PRICE
302,500
1,426,500
554,500
242,500
242,500
92,500
1,142,500
542,500
266,500
290,500
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