## CHRISTIE'S

PRINT

## **AUCTION RESULTS**

The following prices in BRITISH POUNDS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest british pound. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #	12027				
SALE TITLE	The Art of the Surreal				
SALE DATE	Feb 02, 2016				
SALE LOCATION	8 King Street, St. James's, London SW1Y 6QT, United Kingdom				
TELEPHONE	+(44 020) 7839 9060				
SALE TOTAL	29,487,100				
LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE
101	72,100	102	362,500	104	302,500
105	542,500	106	7,642,500	107	1,426,500
109	434,500	110	12,500	111	554,500
112	1,426,500	116	92,500	117	242,500
118	1,986,500	120	542,500	121	242,500
122	662,500	123	1,178,500	125	92,500
126	5,794,500	128	386,500	130	1,142,500
131	446,500	132	1,426,500	135	542,500
136	92,500	137	386,500	138	266,500
139	338,500	140	170,500	141	290,500
142	386,500				

1 of 1 2/4/2016 2:41 PM